NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/26/2019

AN

Box Number= AZ15003

A1 OO
Claim Begin-End: AMC448330-AMC448330

1 Initial Receipt
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4047681
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4159083
Date of Transaction: 12/21/2017

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

MIKE MINER
3855 WALLECK RANCH DR
KINGMAN,AZ 86409-0995 US

AN NN INIR

AN US LVIC

R dnn
LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC448330/$20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC448330/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC448330/$155.00

1 1.00 -n/a - 20.00

2 || 1.00 -n/a- 37.00

3 .00 -n/a- 155.00

TOTAL: $212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
e AMOUNT:[[212.00 ~ |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|CHECK [ RECEIVED{[12/20/2017 |
[ CHECK NO{[17-267257534 |

NAME:|[MINER, MIKE
3855 WALLECK RANCH DR
KINGMAN AZ 86409-0995 US

B REMARKS

| .

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

| F]

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/21/2017
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 26 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4230738
Agency Tracking ID: 15633744377

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/8/2018

Printed For Lead File # AMC448330

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1
Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No

Lead File No

Amount Paid

MGM AMC448330

AMC448330

$155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 56 of 69

United States Department of the Interior :
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4230738
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4346020
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2018

[ CUSTOMER:
MICHAEL MINER

3855 WALLECK RANCH DR
KINGMAN,AZ 86409 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PI;I\IJEIE‘} TOTAL

OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

OT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / _ n/a- 155.00

INING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED :
CASES: AMC448330/$155.00

1 |{1.00

TOTAL:]  $155.00)

| PAYMENT INFORMATION
[_[j OTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1| AMOUNT||155.00 POSTMARKED:{IN/A
TYPE:||[CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:[[08/08/2018 |

NAME:|MICHAEL MINER
3855 WALLECK RANCH DR
KINGMAN AZ 86409 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX0030 [ AUTH CODE:|229068 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE!| [

MICHAEL MINER

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT - 8/9/2018
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M ING CLAIM STATUS RE RT

Data Entered: /) | / Yy / I8 R MTP Checked By: ¢ ) / Y / /G &b
v GEO Checked By: o/ / 7‘/] /8 A
g 7
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC L,Q,L? D50 s AMC
7 S
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES: ;
LODE Processing Fee @ $20= §$ ‘QC>
PLACER Location Fee @ $37= § :3 7
s
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= $ /6 =)
MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer= $
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL S
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees S
(Placer Only) OtheREaes . & e
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL S C / ¢
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [)k TIMELY FILED: Yes Dd\No fen)
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T L//\/ R A /’/C) SEC / y{
R R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ | No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA[ ]
. >
SPLITESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] OTHER[ | oy
SRHA[ ]| Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes|[ ] No[ ] —
=
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: (o]
Open to Entry On N/A[ ] :j
{wmra )
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************

DATE 57/3,/12) INITIALS EZ




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
| SSUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME— ‘
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 01/04/2018 06:53 AN

Page 1 of 1

(LIVE) Serial Register Page

01 10-21-1976;090STAT0090;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384201: PLACER CLAIM 20.000 AMC448330
Claim Name: MGM Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC448330
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

MINER GAYLA 3855 WALLECK RANCH DR KINGMAN, AZ 86409-0995 CLATMANT

MINER MIKE 3855 WALLECK RANCH DR KINGMAN, AZ 86409-0995 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0040N 0200W 012 SW YUMA FO LA PAZ

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number
121192017~ 403  LOCATION DATE

12/20/2017- 395  RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 4047681

12/20/2017 484  LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2018;$155 4047681

12/20/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC448330;

12/19/2017 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 2017-04510;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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- OFFICTAL RECORLGS OF La Par COUNTYs &

12-19-2017 1000 A Recording Fae $10.00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM ' .

s
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the M&ﬁz 242’2{( ﬂ' ' 5
BLM . it

=

jung

placer mining claim has been located by | Date .5

, | Stamp 2NN

M //ée, M ner whose current mailing > @
address is 3?55 “/Q//KC/( [tch >O/'e : : é:—' B if‘-.;_'
Kingrman AZ. 5€%09 | £ 3¢

The general course of this claim is ﬁ Pcf’aﬂ;@ : _and it is situated in
e( APAZ County, Anzona
This claim is / 320 feet in length and ééo 4 _ feet in width. This claim runs from the
] locataon monument on Wthh thls locatton notice is posted approxlmately 660 feet'in a 2‘ 272 »

" direction to the S £ qi end line an‘d Z32 feet ina M(’Sf _direction to the - 'We.ff end line.

Thls claimis marked by four monuments one at each corner of the claim.
4
“The location monument on which thfs notice is posted is situated within Section /2"5 u/é Township

f,z A/ —, Range 2 o- w , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This clafm encompasses
portions of the foMowmg Iegal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Townshlp (s) and Range ( s) ,S/ec /2 5 M//e/ '[5' ‘5/ /1/ = .Zé M/

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

* information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _/ F/2- Fe Stude 4/ Myurder /5
“ﬂ/’/bCQ?L" 5;94/7% o‘p 7L})< /\/of 7l A [%57‘" Q/ﬂe/ Menvwcn 7Lq S L M
G40’ L

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ /9 f/) day of ﬁe(

LOCATOR sﬁV),/{e M/ncf)+/ Gayla M:ncf)

.20)'7.

PA .
M, =42 ﬁz & Form MCF102
7I0ren . Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced."

e

0EEBHHOHY
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‘ ' "MINING CLAIMMAP o
j””‘“" ’4Z 549’09 Lode ( ) Placer/@q/
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o) ] | MéM megé/qw
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____________________ i} > S _ = &
| [2-Fedly Stke | =z g
fen S
i l ! ] W
' ) 1 N ,_" | oo
Scale : 1" =2000 feet o A
1. The above map deplcts the M 6 /VI _mi'ning'cl_aim, which is located in Section (s)

z swi,
_!@Z/ Township L/ /\/ , Range 20 - \A/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
Z// ﬂ A2 County, Arizona. / M;) ' , |
5 o (/CQ} u /{L |

2. The type of comner and location monuments used are as follows:

«)ec fq?Lwe rok BC\CC

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map
‘ ' Form MCF100a

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 4 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA |

LA PAZ COUNTY
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STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY
TRACT NO| T [ R [SEC

ORIGINAL SURVEY
SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NO 17

LIST NG 5

A 8528 R/W
Sec 28 . 51/251/2
Sec 79 :_S51/2SE1/4, SEL/4SWI/4
Sec 30 - SI/25€1/4
Sec 31 . NWL/HIWIL/Z

CURRENT 10 s
PV T__4N
R_20W

6-20-2006




RUN TIME: 06:56 AM RUN DATE: 01/04/2018
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT :

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

SystemId =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With
Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, VOID, \_NITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs = 14 0040N 0200W 012, 14 0040N 0200W 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



‘ujebe - 9]9A21 85€3|d 9)SEM JOWNSUOD-350d WOL OPRL S| 2AOIAUD S|YL "

O

.

F_IA‘I_"@

> [l b

Retail

US POSTAGE PAID

$6.65

Origin: 85344
¢ Destination: 85004
“ 0Lb 180 0z

Dec 18, 17

{, 0359940461-03 1006

PRIORITY MAIL 1-Day @

Expected Delivery Day: 12/20/2017

USPS TRACKING NUMBER

||||l|l|| Il

9505 5104 5506 7353 0847 77

EP14F July 2013
PS00001000014

OD:12.5x 9.5

| |
FROM: vz

PRIORITY B csucsme.
* MAIL % LIRS
FROM: Mike /’7/:12/'

3G55 Walleck Kench &1

Km;n;é%z TO: 2[/’/ : 06’,07 ,@ﬂ]ém;f

e N. Centrn] Mie >I500
7h oemx Ak,
£500.

FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL USE

| Label 228, July 2013

.vO.{IHV X’W3OH
LEz d 0z,

This packaging is the property of the U.S. Po‘stal Service® and is provided solely for use in sending Priority Mail® shipments. Misuse may be a

M
VISIT US AT USPSICOM; . " g=g umep smares

ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONWE:]J;]* v HNg

|

violation of federal law. This packaging is not for resale. EP14F © U.S. Postal Service; July 2013; All rights reserved.
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* MAIL x T

FLAT RATE ENVELOPE

ONE RATE * ANY WEIGHT*

AR : ] UnTEDsTaTE

EP14F July 2013 PQS TAL SERVICE.

PS00001000014 OD:12.5x9.5
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